86-21,1gongdan-ro,Gumi-si,Gyeongsangbuk-do,Korea
2017
Specificaton of
Sports & Big space lighting
(주)이지엠테크
Brightly anywhere

Intersection
공항 Airport
 댐 Dam 광장 Square
다리 Bridge
142.2 Sports space
축구장 Stadium
Sports space
스포츠 조명
경마장 Racetrack
야구장  Baseball stadium 골프장 GOLF
테니스 ARENA
Big space lighting 100W
(Perfect water proof(IP68 certificate, related patent) and 60~70% savings electricity cost
Flood
light
PL220V100WC20-CW (20 degree)
PL220V100WCS2-CW (One side
 20 degree)
PL220V100WC40-CW (40 degree)
PL220V100WC60-CW (60 degree)
PL220V100WNA-CW (120 degree)
Light
LED Flood lighting 100W
LED Flood lighting 100W classification

Large ware house etc.
100% waterproof, damp proof, dust proof
 oil proof floodlight fully supported  to big space
factory, sports and leisure lighting
Product
name
Details name
 of product Name of item Purpose
3.2 100W flood lighting dimension
LED Flood lighting 100W Dimension
16
Big space lighting 150W
(Perfect water proof(IP68 certificate, related patent) and 60~70% savings electricity cost
Flood
light
PL220V150WC20-CW (20 degree)
PL220V150WCS2-CW (One side
 20 degree)
PL220V150WC40-CW (40 degree)
PL220V150WC60-CW (60 degree)
PL220V150WNA-CW (120 degree)
Light
LED Flood lighting 150W
LED Flood lighting 150W classification

375
20
2
39
10
0
15
7
20
6
SMPS
Big space lighting 200W
(Perfect water proof(IP68 certificate, related patent) and 60~70% savings electricity cost
Flood
light
PL220V200WC20-CW (20 degree)
PL220V200WCS2-CW (One side
 20 degree)
PL220V200WC40-CW (40 degree)
PL220V200WC60-CW (60 degree)
PL220V200WNA-CW (120 degree)
Light
LED Flood lighting 200W
LED Flood lighting 200W classification

Carbonate
Lighting 6.5kg
Converter 1.5kg
IP level IK level Weight
Working
temperature
Heatsink
material
Cover
material
IP68 IK10
One
side
Flood
light
PL220V300WC20-CW (20 degree)
PL220V300WCS2-CW (One side
 20 degree)
PL220V300WC40-CW (40 degree)
PL220V300WC60-CW (60 degree)
PL220V300WNA-CW (120 degree)
Light
Indoor & Outdoor lighting tower
Leisure & Sports lighting